
2019088 Boland Sportsmans Warehouse Mini 3
MS Gold

1

2

TSA921322

TSA691060

Winelands

Winelands

[1] Mark DU PLESSIS

Hugo (Okkie) SLABBERT 7-5, 3-6, 10-6

3

4

TSA011321

TSA751062

WP

Winelands

CONOR DENNIS

Ryan ROELOFSE 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA741187

TSA001567

Winelands

Winelands

Dawid TERBLANCHE

Meindert VERGEER 6-1, 6-3

7

8

TSA020531

TSA010862

WP

WP

Luca FERREIRA

[2] Jayden GERMAIN 7-5, 5-7, 10-3

[1] Mark DU PLESSIS

Ryan ROELOFSE

6-3, 6-3

Dawid TERBLANCHE

[2] Jayden GERMAIN

7-6, 2-6, 10-7

Ryan ROELOFSE

[2] Jayden GERMAIN

6-0, 6-4

Ryan ROELOFSE

[1] Mark DU PLESSIS

Dawid TERBLANCHE 7-6, 3-6, 10-8

Dawid TERBLANCHE

Hugo (Okkie) SLABBERT

CONOR DENNIS 6-3, 6-2

Meindert VERGEER

Luca FERREIRA 6-4, 6-4

Hugo (Okkie) SLABBERT

Luca FERREIRA

Walkover

Luca FERREIRA

CONOR DENNIS

Meindert VERGEER 4-6, 6-3, 10-6

Meindert VERGEER
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